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Sr.No. Name  Designation School Email  

 

1) Dr. Rudresh 

Shirwaikar 

Professor CSIT rudresh.shirwaikar@sspu.ac.in 

2) Dr. Aaradhana 

Deshmukh 

Professor CSIT aaradhana.deshmukh@sspu.ac.in 

3)  Dr. Vijay Kumar 

Bidve  

Professor  CSIT  vijay.bidve@sspu.ac.in 

4)  Dr. Jayant 

Jagtap 

Professor CSIT jayant.jagtap@sspu.ac.in 

5) Dr. Vivek Jog Associate 

Professor 

CSIT vivek.jog@sspu.ac.in 

6) Dr. Omkaresh 

Kulkarni  

Associate 

Professor 

CSIT omkaresh.kulkarni@sspu.ac.in 

7) Dr. Kapil 

Vhatkar  

Associate 

Professor 

CSIT kapil.vhatkar@sspu.ac.in 

8) Dr. D Anto 

Sahaya Dhas  

Associate 

Professor 

CSIT anto.dhas@sspu.ac.in 

9) Dr. Shweta 

Koparde  

Sr. Assistant 

Professor 

CSIT shweta.koparde@sspu.ac.in 

mailto:Shweta.koparde@sspu.ac.in

